Wt

#in Wt PLACE:

class

[40

[3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

DIV |

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

DIV |

[55

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[45

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[DIV I ROOKIE

[50

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[54

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[60

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd

CHARLES ROMITO

GRIFFIN SMITH

ZACHARY BOSCO

GARRETT STEVNSON

BRIANTHOMAS RILEY

JACK CLINE

KELAN GRIFFIN

TYLER BOSCO

ATLAS KOSMAL

KARTER BROWN

ETHAN BOSCO

DAYTON LLEWELLYN

ISAIAH PAYNE

JACOB LABEYER

AVERY CONROY

TYLER KIRBY

JOSIAHBOSCH

ANTHONY HAWKS

JACE LLYODS

JAJUAN WRIGHT

KYLE INGRAM

BRIAN THOMAS RILEY

LIAN SIMPSON

BRIN ZEHMISCH

ETHAN BOSCO

MARCUS HETTISH

ZACHARY SHIRING

JESSE HUFF

LUCAS CARSON

JORDAN QUINTANILLA

DANTE DEULEY

GIONNA GARDNER

TYLER ENTERLINE

RYAN PRISUTA

AUSTIN SMITH

JONAH BOSCH

LUCAS VACANTI

HUNTER EMRICH

AIDEN FINNIGAN

JACKCHEVALIER

KRYSTIAN DORSEY

MARCO FERRARO

ELI BOSCH

ZACH LABRYER

ACE FOSTER

COLTON BLANK

SUTTON STONER

TYLER WOODBURY

LUKA LANE




[DIV I ROOKIE

[80

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV Il ROOKIE

[100

[1st

2nd

[DIV 1l Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV 1l Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il Open

[85

[1st

2nd

[DIV 1l ROOKIE

[58

[1st

2nd

[DIV 1l ROOKIE

[70

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV Il ROOKIE

[77

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il OPEN

[65

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV Il OPEN

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV Il OPEN

[84

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il OPEN

[109

[4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il OPEN

[HWT |2

[1st

2nd

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[80

[1st

2nd

SUTTON STONER

TYLER WOODBURY

BRAIDEN TANILLI

TYLER STEDRAK

DOMINIC MILLER

AVERY CONROY

ZACKERY SHIRING

ATLAS KOSMAL

JESSE HUFF

CHARLES ROMITO

JAYDEN COULTER

TEEGAN PESRIN

ANTONIO PERKINS

JACK HUNTER

ANDREW BORTMAS

BRADLEYGRAHAM

FLOYD HUFF

LIAM OVERDORFF

MADILYN ENTERLINE

ROOK SMITH

TY BOSCH

WILL BENTRIM

OWEN DRESSLER

JONATHAN JEWETT

LAURENCE TOPPER

JONATHAN BAIANO

KASE CHOPP

JASON SHIRING

FLOYD HUFF

RYDER JOSEPH

JORDAN JOSLYN

LOGAN SHRIVER

HUNTER OLIVER

BLAKE SCHEPIS

JANCE HENRY

LOGAN POWELL

ARTURO GROMO

CHASE SHEPIS

NATHAN STANTON

GAVIN RUSH

RYAN KREDEL

GABE LILLY

DANIEL BRANDL

IAN MCCREARRY

HAYDEN FOSNAUGHT

ALEX HACKWELDER

KRISTIN SWARTZ

LUKE GELTZ

JAYDEN CALHOUN

MATTHEW GEBHARDT

K. SCHAUKOWITSC

JOHN WRIGHT




3rd

[DIVIVROOKIE [95 |4 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV OPEN [75 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV IV OPEN [0 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV IV OPEN [s5 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV IV OPEN [97 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV IV OPEN [HWT [2 |1st
2nd

[MS [s6 |2 |1st
2nd

(MS [92 |6 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

(MS [104 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd

[MS [110 |4 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th

(MS [116 [4 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th

(MS [134 |2 [1st
2nd

(MS [150 |[3 |1st
2nd
3rd

(MS [160 |2 [1st
2nd

[HS [114 |5 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th
6th

CHARLIE BANKS

AMIRE SPENCER

DAVID KNIGHT

BRAXTON DUNN

DEREK BRANDL

LEVI DONNEL

RYDER JOSEPH

KELLEY SCHAUKOWITSCH

CHARLES PERKINS

DALTON SUMMERS

SHANE SIMPSON

CURTIS BROWN

NATHAN MILLER

KYLE MILLER

C.J SPENCER

BRAYDEN MCCLOSKEY

AMIRE SPENCER

JOHN PARRISH

DEVAUGHN NAPIER

GIOVANNI CARLUCCI

JAMES WALZER

TYLER DIGGINS

HUNTER SWEDISH

CHARLIE CONROY

GIOVANNI CARLUCCI

NATHAN KNAUSG

N. SCHAUKOWITSCH

CLAYTON DRESSLER

REESE SPENCER

CHARLIE CONROY

DOMINIC PATERRA

TONY SALOPEK

ETHAN DIGGINS

AUSTIN STARR

JONAH MILLER

AARON FOSTER

JAVON GOEHRING

KYLE LAUSTER

MARLEY SCHUEIGER

JACOB TAYLOR

ANDREW BUNGAR

EVAN DANIELS

JOHN PARRISH

ELI REESE

BJ PEARSON

CHASE CHAPMAN

AIDAN GIBSON

TONY SALOPEK

AARON FOSTER

DOMIAICK REAGAN




[126

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[140

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[HS

[153

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[HS

[220

[3

|1st

2nd
3rd

NOAH HODGES

TYLER BAIRD

LOGIN DEHNER

JASON TICE

THOMAS CHILELLI

ZACHARY MACY

AARON MYLAN

GENO SILUAT

SHANE FITZPATRICK

TYLER ALBERTS

ALEC COOK

DONEVIN CHAMBER

BRADEN STROHECKER

COLTON FALK

AUSTIN GIBSON

GARRETT COOK

RIVER PAPPAS

DOUG HUMLEY













